
 

 

 

 

 

M.E.L. 2025-26 SCHEDULE 
 

Paradise Valley (Vacaville): 3:00 pm start 

Rancho Solano (Rodriguez): 2:30 start 

Cypress (Vanden/Wood): 3:30 pm start 
Bartley Cavanaugh/Wild Horse (River City) 

Yolo Flyers/ Davis Muni (Pioneer) 3:00 

 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

 
 

 

updated: 12/12/2024 

 

  Pioneer River City Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Tues Sept 9 Vanden Vacaville @ Wood @ River City @ Pioneer Rodriguez 

Thur Sept 11 Wood @ Vanden Vacaville @ Rodriguez River City @ Pioneer 

Tues Sept 16 @ Vacaville @ Rodriguez River City Pioneer @ Wood Vanden 

Thur Sept 18 Rodriguez Wood @ Pioneer @ Vanden Vacaville @ River City 

Tues Sept 23 @ River City  Pioneer @ Vanden Wood Rodriguez @ Vacaville 

Thur Sept 25 MEL Tournament # 1 

Tues Sept 30 @ Vanden @ Vacaville Wood River City Pioneer @ Rodriguez 

Thur Oct 2 @ Wood Vanden @ Vacaville Rodriguez @ River City Pioneer 

Tues Oct 7 Vacaville Rodriguez @ River City @ Pioneer Wood @ Vanden 

Thur Oct 9 @ Rodriguez @ Wood Pioneer Vanden @ Vacaville River City 

Tues Oct 14 River City @ Pioneer Vanden @ Wood @ Rodriguez Vacaville 

Tues Oct 21 MEL Tournament #2 

Mon Oct 27 Section Divisional Tournament 

Mon Nov 3 Masters Tournament 

Mon Nov 10 NorCal Tournament 

Wed Nov 19 State Tournament 

 

● Dead Period: July 15- August 3 

● Practice Begins: August 4 

● MEL League Meeting:  

● First Contest: August 22 

● Sit Out Period: September 22 

● Last Contest: October 22 

 


